Name

1 Maag

2 Merki

3 Miiller

4 Carigiet

5 Pfaller

6 Ochsner

7 Pfaller

8 Gertsch

9 Homberger
10 Nay
11 Widmer
12 Vogeli
13 Hengartner
14 Derrer
15 Beusch
16 Roth
17 Fleischmann
18 Brazerol
19 Von Kaenel
20 Gantenbein
21 Nay
22 Hediger
23 Korrodi
24 Bachmann
25 Vontobel
26 Britschgi
27 Bretscher
28 Vollenweider
29 Ruegg
30 Schnider
31 Jungo
32 Povse
33 Schurter
34 Spicher
35 Ochsner
36 Gubler
37 Nobs
38 Matthys
39 Heusser
40 Meili
41 Helbling

41 Schitzen sind qualifiziert

Ersatzschitzen
42 Meier

Heinz Meier

2 - Stellungsmatch Standardgewehr

Vorname
Kurt
Michael
Marcel
Christof
Stephan
Marcel
Toni
Fritz
Werner
Christoph
Kurt
Daniel
Rolf
Fredy
Markus
Thomas
Walter
Werner
Heinz
Paul
Martina
Harald
uUrs
Hansueli
Stefan
Stefan
Hugo
Peter
Heinz
Robert
Roger
Daniel
Ruedi
Christian
Roman
Stefan
Walter
Beat
Jakob
Heinz
Beat

Paula

Jg
65
62
86
65
73
66
69
64
57
72
65
64
68
70
57
70
67
46
61
44
74
64
62
67
81
68
70
51
62
65
41
73
54
77
95
93
44
56
57
68
61

55

ZHSV KMM 2013
Quialifikationsrangliste

Wohnort
Hori
Schofflisdorf
Embrach
Embrach
Wallisellen
Winterthur
Wallisellen
Mannedorf
Grafstal
Wiesendangen
Boppelsen
Hittnau
Steinmaur
Schofflisdorf
Zurich
Oberweningen
Mols
Adlikon
Wangen
Uster
Wiesendangen
Fehraltdorf
Schonenberg
Wila
Niederglatt
Adliswil
Aesch
Ilinau
Neftenbach
Britten
Glattpark
Wallisellen
Marthalen
Neerach
Winterthur
Winterthur
Marthalen
Benken SG
Baretswil
Wettswil
Volketswil

Niederhasli

Seite 1

liegend

kniend

99 99 99
100 99 99
99 98 100
97 97 98
99 100 99
Rangking
100 99
99 100
98 100
Rangking
99 98
97 95
98 95
95 98
95 96
95 97
98 97
Rangking
96 95 96
96 94 98
JU Kantonal

94 95 93
97 97 94
98 97 99
95 94 98
97 97 96
Rangking
98 99
98 94
95 91
96 85
95 96

99
97
99

98
98
96
97
95
100
94

95
92
94
95
95

98 94
Rangking
Rangking

99

92
98
92
97

93
92
95
94

92
97
92
86

| 94 91 86|

97
93
93
96
94

96
95
94
95
94

95
95
96
96
92

93
90
86

95
92
92

88
95
96

92
91
95
95
93
89
93

88
93
90
89
93
95
90

95
93
93
93
94
88
91

94
92

87
89

94
93

93
92
89
90
92

91
91
88
86
88

93
88
88
94
87

87
89
89
92
90

88
87
87
89
91

86
89
92
91
81
81

89 82

85
82
91
93

92
88
85
86

87
81
82
80

92 87 85|

KMM
Total
585 | qualifiziert
581 | qualifiziert
580 | qualifiziert
579 | qualifiziert
578 | qualifiziert
577 | qualifiziert
574 | qualifiziert
573 | qualifiziert
571 | qualifiziert
571 | qualifiziert
570 | qualifiziert
567 | qualifiziert
567 | qualifiziert
567 | qualifiziert
566 | qualifiziert
564 | qualifiziert
563 | qualifiziert
563 | qualifiziert
562 | qualifiziert
562 | qualifiziert
560 | qualifiziert
559 | qualifiziert
559 | qualifiziert
559 | qualifiziert
557 | qualifiziert
557 | qualifiziert
557 | qualifiziert
553 | qualifiziert
549 | qualifiziert
548 | qualifiziert
548 | qualifiziert
548 | qualifiziert
547 | qualifiziert
543 | qualifiziert
542 | qualifiziert
542 | qualifiziert
542 | qualifiziert
541 | qualifiziert
538 | qualifiziert
537 | qualifiziert
536 | qualifiziert
535 | Ersatz
22.07.2013




